

# What does CGA do?

The Cashmere Goat Association (CGA) is a non-profit corporation organized to provide education about Cashmere goats and their fiber. Since 1992, CGA has brought together breeders, fiber artists, and others to learn more about Cashmere and Cashmere goats.

CGA sponsors educational workshops as well as goat and fiber shows. Dates of upcoming events can be found on our website.

# About us

Check out the CGA to find information about Cashmere goats. Our website includes: directories of members and breeders, a calendar of events, the North American Cashmere Goat Breed Standard, and access to the Cashmere Goat Association Registry.

Join CGA and you will receive Hoofprints, our digital newsletter. Hoofprints is published three times a year with insightful articles for working with Cashmere goats.



## Connect with us

### Website

cashmeregoatassociation.org

#### **Social Media**

- Cashmere Goat Association
- @ @cashmeregoatassociation
- @cashmeregoatassociationCGA



**SCAN ME**